MH21-11L-300W Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Standex-Meder Electronics MH21-11L-300W Standex-Meder Electronics Supplier Standex-Meder Electronics Distributor
Standex-Meder Electronics
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER MH21-11L-300W
MANUFACTURER Standex-Meder Electronics
DESCRIPTION SENSOR HALL LOGIC CABLE LATCH
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 14656 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 3 V ~ 24 V
TYPE Hall Effect Latch
TERMINATION STYLE Cable
SERIES MH21
PACKAGE / CASE Flange Mount
OUTPUT TYPE Logic
OTHER NAMES 2621112034
374-1402
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
MUST RELEASE -23G
MUST OPERATE 22G
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Magnetic Hall Effect Latch Magnet Logic Cable Flange Mount
ACTUATOR MATERIAL Magnet
MH21-11L-300W
Part Number: MH21-11L-300W
Manufacturer/Brand: Standex-Meder Electronics
Product description SENSOR HALL LOGIC CABLE LATCH
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 14656 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.MH21-11L-300W.pdf
2.MH21-11L-300W.pdf
3.MH21-11L-300W.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of MH21-11L-300W
1.MH21-11L-300W.pdf
2.MH21-11L-300W.pdf
3.MH21-11L-300W.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
MH21-11S-300W
Manufacturers:  Standex-Meder Electronics
Description:  SENSOR HALL LOGIC CABLE
In stock:  12321 pcs
RFQ
MH2029-301Y
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FERRITE BEAD 300 OHM 0805 1LN
In stock:  4860104 pcs
RFQ
MH2029-300Y
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FERRITE BEAD 30 OHM 0805 1LN
In stock:  4989948 pcs
RFQ
MH2029-151Y
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FERRITE BEAD 150 OHM 0805 1LN
In stock:  1048100 pcs
RFQ
MH2029-600Y
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FERRITE BEAD 60 OHM 0805 1LN
In stock:  4812292 pcs
RFQ
MH2029-800Y
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FERRITE BEAD 80 OHM 0805 1LN
In stock:  4399323 pcs
RFQ
MH2029-601Y
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FERRITE BEAD 600 OHM 0805 1LN
In stock:  1020190 pcs
RFQ
MH21-10S-300W
Manufacturers:  Standex-Meder Electronics
Description:  SENSOR HALL LOGIC CABLE
In stock:  17397 pcs
RFQ
MH2029-221Y
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FERRITE BEAD 220 OHM 0805 1LN
In stock:  914160 pcs
RFQ
MH2029-471Y
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FERRITE BEAD 470 OHM 0805 1LN
In stock:  5440521 pcs
RFQ
MH2029-400Y
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FERRITE BEAD 40 OHM 0805 1LN
In stock:  919480 pcs
RFQ
MH2029-401Y
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FERRITE BEAD 400 OHM 0805 1LN
In stock:  5093490 pcs
RFQ